

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

RESURFACING

JUL 31 2013 DA00164
12.320 MI

VARIOUS ROADS IN MARTIN & WASHINGTON COUNTIES

				ROSE BROTHERS PAVING CO., INC.		BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY	
				AHOSKIE, NC		TARBORO, NC	
ROADWAY ITEMS							
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		33839.00	34000.00
0002	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH (11/2")	5,503 SY	1.80	9905.40	14582.95
0003	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	1,339 SY	9.00	12051.00	5623.80
0004	1489000000-E	610	ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0B	790 TON	36.50	28835.00	36774.50
0005	1525000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS SF9.5A	6,671 TON	34.50	230149.50	241823.75
0006	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	482 TON	655.00	315710.00	306070.00
0007	2549000000-E	846	2'-6" CONC CURB & GUTTER	180 LF	38.50	6930.00	5670.00
0008	2759000000-N	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (EA) (CONCRETE CURB RAMPS)	8 EA	1850.00	14800.00	7600.00
0009	2830000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	4 EA	500.00	2000.00	1800.00
0010	4399000000-N	1105	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL	Lump Sum		6500.00	11700.00
0011	4810000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"	102,996 LF	0.13	13389.48	8239.68
0012	4830000000-E	1205	PAINT PVT MKGS LINES 16"	180 LF	2.00	360.00	900.00
0013	4835000000-E	1205	PAINT PVT MKG LINES 24"	242 LF	2.50	605.00	2420.00
0014	4840000000-N	1205	PAINT PVT MKG CHARACTER	4 EA	200.00	800.00	2000.00
0015	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	1,000 LF	3.80	3800.00	2200.00
0016	7444000000-E	1725	INDUCTIVE LOOP SAWCUT	1,000 LF	6.65	6650.00	6650.00
0017	7456000000-E	1726	LEAD-IN CABLE(*****) (18-2)	400 LF	1.95	780.00	780.00
CONTRACT TOTAL				TOTAL		687104.38	TOTAL 688834.68
ROADWAY ITEMS				SUB-TOTAL		687104.38	SUB-TOTAL 688834.68
BIDDERS IN ORDER				CONTRACT TOTAL			
ROSE BROTHERS PAVING CO., INC.				1		687104.38	
BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY				2		688834.68	